“CHALCO HOUSE”
MARYCULTER
ABERDEEN
AB12 5GQ
            TEL (44)-(0)-1224 733321    FAX (44)-(0)-1224 733685
   E-Mail: ce@chalco.co.uk                       www.chalco.co.uk
DOME   LIGHT   DL12-20SS
The DL12-20SS Dome Light is manufactured from Stainless Steel and can withstand diving
depths of 300M plus.  It only measures 30mm x 70mm excluding the connector and has a
240o wide beam angle which eliminates hot spots and red eye when used at close distance
inspection via the CC550UC Underwater Camera.  It allows the user to light up a very large
area in low visibility areas underwater.  The light is evenly distributed rather than a
concentrated beam.
When used with any of Chalco’s Camera Controllers, the intensity can be varied from 0-
100% via the turn of a knob.  The Light is also incorporated with an underwater pluggable
connector and operates from multiple supplies (this can be specified).
It has a specially designed dome which can withstand temperatures greater than 400oC
although the Light is to be used underwater where it will regulate its own temperature.  The
Light can be used as a Hat Mount Camera Light or hand held for general lighting.
Features
Type:   Dome Light
Dimensions:  30mm x 70mm
Weight:  250gm in air
Connector:  2 pin plus guide underwater mateable
Input Voltage: 12V AC/DC  optional 24V AC/DC
Depth Rating: 300M MSW
Material:  Stainless Steel
Power Output: 20 watts optional  10, 35, 50, 100
REGISTERED: ABERDEEN, SCOTLAND REGISTRATION NUMBER: 115425